ꞏ
©2023 Atkore Inc. All rights reserved. US-SS-6192-2310
 ꞏ Conduit holes align conduits across trapeze
 ꞏ Fewer components when compared to
strut trapeze
 ꞏ Eliminates need for conduit clamps at every
support location
 ꞏ No washers required at hanger locations

accessories in one system. The Unistrut Conduit Trapeze Support comes in a variety of
sizes ranging from 12" through 72", accommodating conduit up to 4 inches in width without
needing additional components to tie down the conduit.
©2023 Atkore Inc. All rights reserved. US-SS-6194-2310
For more info visit atkore.com/unistrut
Conduit Trapeze Support - Up to 1 1/4" Conduit
Part
Number
Description Nominal
Length
(in)
A
(in)
Conduit
Hole
UCTS1-12PG Conduit Trapeze Support,  1-1/4" conduit,  PG 12 14 6
UCTS1-24PG Conduit Trapeze Support,  1-1/4" conduit,  PG 24 26 12
UCTS1-36PG Conduit Trapeze Support,  1-1/4" conduit,  PG 36 38 18
UCTS1-48PG Conduit Trapeze Support,  1-1/4" conduit,  PG 48 50 24
UCTS1-60PG Conduit Trapeze Support,  1-1/4" conduit,  PG 60 62 30
UCTS1-72PG Conduit Trapeze Support,  1-1/4" conduit,  PG 72 74 36
Conduit Trapeze Support - Up to 2" Conduit
Part
Number
Description Nominal
Length
(in)
A
(in)
Conduit
Hole
UCTS2-12PG Conduit Trapeze Support,  2" conduit, PG 12 14 4
UCTS2-24PG Conduit Trapeze Support,  2" conduit, PG 24 26 8
UCTS2-36PG Conduit Trapeze Support,  2" conduit, PG 36 38 12
UCTS2-48PG Conduit Trapeze Support,  2" conduit, PG 48 50 16
UCTS2-60PG Conduit Trapeze Support,  2" conduit, PG 60 62 20
UCTS2-72PG Conduit Trapeze Support,  2" conduit, PG 72 74 24
Conduit Trapeze Support - Up to 4" Conduit
Part
Number
Description Nominal
Length
(in)
A
(in)
Conduit
Hole
UCTS4-12PG Conduit Trapeze Support,  4" conduit,  PG 12 14 2
UCTS4-24PG Conduit Trapeze Support,  4" conduit,  PG 24 26 4
UCTS4-36PG Conduit Trapeze Support,  4" conduit,  PG 36 38 6
UCTS4-48PG Conduit Trapeze Support,  4" conduit,  PG 48 50 8
UCTS4-60PG Conduit Trapeze Support,  4" conduit,  PG 60 62 10
UCTS4-72PG Conduit Trapeze Support,  4" conduit,  PG 72 74 12
Configurations
DETAIL  A
DETAIL  B
A

UCTS1-XX
SCALE: N/A WEIGHT: SEE TABLE SHEET 1 OF 1
COMMERCIAL DRAWING
2.63
1.31
1.31
A
NOMINAL LENGTH
2.55( )
6.00
6.50
.50
PART NO. NOMINAL
LENGTH DIM. A CONDUIT
HOLES WT/PC (LB)
UCTS1-12 12.00 14.00 6 1.09
UCTS1-18 18.00 20.00 9 1.63
UCTS1-24 24.00 26.00 12 2.17
UCTS1-30 30.00 32.00 15 2.71
UCTS1-36 36.00 38.00 18 3.26
UCTS1-42 42.00 44.00 21 3.80
UCTS1-48 48.00 50.00 24 4.34
UCTS1-54 54.00 56.00 27 4.89
UCTS1-60 60.00 62.00 30 5.43
UCTS1-66 66.00 68.00 33 5.97
UCTS1-72 72.00 74.00 36 6.51
1.00
.75
1.50
1.00

UCTS2-XX
SCALE: N/A WEIGHT: SEE TABLE SHEET 1 OF 1
COMMERCIAL DRAWING
3.63
1.31
1.31
A
NOMINAL LENGTH
2.55( )
6.00
6.50
.50
PART NO. NOMINAL
LENGTH DIM. A CONDUIT
HOLES WT/PC (LB)
UCTS2-12 12.00 14.00 4 1.17
UCTS2-18 18.00 20.00 6 1.76
UCTS2-24 24.00 26.00 8 2.34
UCTS2-30 30.00 32.00 10 2.93
UCTS2-36 36.00 38.00 12 3.51
UCTS2-42 42.00 44.00 14 4.10
UCTS2-48 48.00 50.00 16 4.69
UCTS2-54 54.00 56.00 18 5.27
UCTS2-60 60.00 62.00 20 5.86
UCTS2-66 66.00 68.00 22 6.44
UCTS2-72 72.00 74.00 24 7.03
1.00
.75
1.50
1.00

6.00
3.00
A
NOMINAL LENGTH
4.006.00
2.55( )
1.00
.50
6.00
6.50
.50
.75
PART NO. NOMINAL
LENGTH DIM. A CONDUIT
HOLES WT/PC (LB)
UCTS4-12 12.00 14.00 2 1.61
UCTS4-18 18.00 20.00 3 2.42
UCTS4-24 24.00 26.00 4 3.23
UCTS4-30 30.00 32.00 5 4.03
UCTS4-36 36.00 38.00 6 4.84
UCTS4-42 42.00 44.00 7 5.65
UCTS4-48 48.00 50.00 8 6.45
UCTS4-54 54.00 56.00 9 7.26
UCTS4-60 60.00 62.00 10 8.07
UCTS4-66 66.00 68.00 11 8.87
UCTS4-72 72.00 74.00 12 9.68
1.00
.75
.52
.52